Cal Grant Spending

(Dollars in Millions)

Total Spending

By Segments:

University of California
California State University
Private nonprofit institutions
California Community Colleges
Private for-profit institutions

By Program:

High School Entitlement
CCC Transfer Entitlement
Competitive

Cal Grant C

By Award Type:
Cal Grant A
Cal Grant B
Cal Grant C

By Renewal or New:
Renewal
New

By Funding Source:

General Fund

Federal TANF

Student Loan Operating Fund
College Access Tax Credit Fund
Posted October 2015.

$1,673

$780
518
237
101
37

$1,331
236
100

$966
701

$1,107
566

$1,033
542
98

$164

$45
78

19
19

$113
10
34

$67
90

$125
40

$19
143

N

9%

6%
13

15
50

8%

26
75

6%
11
75

10%

1%




